Schedule Dutch Standard and Fast track courses starting February 2026*

Course

Day

Time

Class 1

Class 2

Class 3

Class 4

Class 5

Class 6

Class 7

Class 8

Class 9

Class 10

Class 11

Class 12

Class 13

Class 14

Basic Dutch
1 - Fast
track
face-to-face

Tuesday

15:30-18:30

Only 1st
clas 24/2
15:45-18:45

24-Feb

03-Mar

10-Mar

17-Mar

24-Mar

31-Mar

07-Apr

Basic Dutch
1 - Standard
track

face-to-face

Friday

09:00-10:30

27-Feb

06-Mar

13-Mar

20-Mar

27-Mar

10-Apr

17-Apr

24-Apr

15-May

22-May

29-May

05-Jun

12-Jun

19-Jun

Basic Dutch
2 - Fast
track

online

di+vr

09:00-10:30

24-Feb

27-Feb

03-Mar

06-Mar

10-Mar

13-Mar

17-Mar

20-Mar

24-Mar

27-Mar

31-Mar

07-Apr

10-Apr

14-Apr

Basic Dutch
2 - Standard
track

face-to-face

Friday

11:00-12:30

27-Feb

06-Mar

13-Mar

20-Mar

27-Mar

10-Apr

17-Apr

24-Apr

15-May

22-May

29-May

05-Jun

12-Jun

19-Jun

Intermediate
Dutch 1 -
Fast track
face-to-face

ma+do

13:00-14:30

23-Feb

26-Feb

09-Mar

12-Mar

16-Mar

19-Mar

23-Mar

26-Mar

30-Mar

02-Apr

09-Apr

13-Apr

16-Apr

20-Apr

Intermediate
Dutch 1 -
Standard
track

online

Thursday

09:00-10:30

26-Feb

05-Mar

12-Mar

19-Mar

26-Mar

02-Apr

09-Apr

16-Apr

23-Apr

21-May

28-May

04-Jun

11-Jun

18-Jun

Intermediate
Dutch 2 -
Standard
track
face-to-face

Wednesday

09:00-10:30

25-Feb

04-Mar

11-Mar

18-Mar

25-Mar

01-Apr

08-Apr

15-Apr

22-Apr

13-May

20-May

27-May

03-Jun

10-Jun

Intermediate
Dutch 2 -
Fast track

online

Thursday

09:00-12:00

26-Feb

05-Mar

12-Mar

19-Mar

26-Mar

02-Apr

09-Apr
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Course Day Time Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4

Class 5

Class 6

Class 7

Class 8

Class 9

Class 10

Class 11

Class 12

Class 13

Class 14

Intermediate
Dutch 3 -
Standard Monday 09:30-11:00 23-Feb 02-Mar 09-Mar 16-Mar
track
face-to-face

23-Mar

30-Mar

13-Apr

20-Apr

11-May

18-May

01-Jun

08-Jun

15-Jun

22-Jun

Intermediate
Dutch 3 -

ma+wo 09:00-10:30 23-Feb 25-Feb 02-Mar 04-Mar
Fast track

online

09-Mar

11-Mar

16-Mar

18-Mar

23-Mar

25-Mar

30-Mar

01-Apr

08-Apr

13-Apr

Advanced
Dutch 1 -

Standard Thursday 11:00-12:30 26-Feb 05-Mar 12-Mar 19-Mar
track

online

26-Mar

02-Apr

09-Apr

16-Apr

23-Apr

21-May

28-May

04-Jun

11-Jun

18-Jun

Advanced
Dutch 2 -
Standard Monday 11:15-12:45 23-Feb 02-Mar 09-Mar 16-Mar
track

face-to-face

23-Mar

30-Mar

13-Apr

20-Apr

11-May

18-May

01-Jun

08-Jun

15-Jun

22-Jun

Advanced
Dutch 3 -
Standard Wednesday | 11:00-12:30 25-Feb 04-Mar 11-Mar 18-Mar
track

online

25-Mar

01-Apr

08-Apr

15-Apr

22-Apr

13-May

20-May

27-May

03-Jun

10-Jun

*Course dates might change after the start of the course.

In case of cancellation of one of the Dutch classes the catch-up classes will be:
Basic Dutch 1 - Fast track: 14-Apr

Intermediate Dutch 3 - Fast track: 15-Apr

Intermediate Dutch 2 - Fast track: 16-Apr

Basic Dutch 2 - Fast track: 17-Apr

Intermediate Dutch 2 - Standard track, Advanced Dutch 3 - Standard track: 17-Jun
Intermediate Dutch 1 - Fast track: 23-Apr

Intermediate Dutch 1 - Standard track, Advanced Dutch 1 - Standard track: 25-Jun
Basic Dutch 1 - Standard track, Basic Dutch 2 - Standard track: 26-Jun
Intermediate Dutch 3 - Standard track, Advanced Dutch 2 - Standard track: 29-Jun
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