

Schedule Dutch Standard and Fast track courses starting February 2026*

Course	Day	Time	Class 1	Class 2	Class 3	Class 4	Class 5	Class 6	Class 7	Class 8	Class 9	Class 10	Class 11	Class 12	Class 13	Class 14
Basic Dutch 1 - Fast track face-to-face	Tuesday	15:30-18:30 Only 1st clas 24/2 15:45-18:45	24-Feb	03-Mar	10-Mar	17-Mar	24-Mar	31-Mar	07-Apr							
Basic Dutch 1 - Standard track face-to-face	Friday	09:00-10:30	27-Feb	06-Mar	13-Mar	20-Mar	27-Mar	10-Apr	17-Apr	24-Apr	15-May	22-May	29-May	05-Jun	12-Jun	19-Jun
Basic Dutch 2 - Fast track online	di+vr	09:00-10:30	24-Feb	27-Feb	03-Mar	06-Mar	10-Mar	13-Mar	17-Mar	20-Mar	24-Mar	27-Mar	31-Mar	07-Apr	10-Apr	14-Apr
Basic Dutch 2 - Standard track face-to-face	Friday	11:00-12:30	27-Feb	06-Mar	13-Mar	20-Mar	27-Mar	10-Apr	17-Apr	24-Apr	15-May	22-May	29-May	05-Jun	12-Jun	19-Jun
Intermediate Dutch 1 - Fast track face-to-face	ma+do	13:00-14:30	23-Feb	26-Feb	09-Mar	12-Mar	16-Mar	19-Mar	23-Mar	26-Mar	30-Mar	02-Apr	09-Apr	13-Apr	16-Apr	20-Apr
Intermediate Dutch 1 - Standard track online	Thursday	09:00-10:30	26-Feb	05-Mar	12-Mar	19-Mar	26-Mar	02-Apr	09-Apr	16-Apr	23-Apr	21-May	28-May	04-Jun	11-Jun	18-Jun
Intermediate Dutch 2 - Standard track face-to-face	Wednesday	09:00-10:30	25-Feb	04-Mar	11-Mar	18-Mar	25-Mar	01-Apr	08-Apr	15-Apr	22-Apr	13-May	20-May	27-May	03-Jun	10-Jun
Intermediate Dutch 2 - Fast track online	Thursday	09:00-12:00	26-Feb	05-Mar	12-Mar	19-Mar	26-Mar	02-Apr	09-Apr							

Course	Day	Time	Class 1	Class 2	Class 3	Class 4	Class 5	Class 6	Class 7	Class 8	Class 9	Class 10	Class 11	Class 12	Class 13	Class 14
Intermediate Dutch 3 - Standard track face-to-face	Monday	09:30-11:00	23-Feb	02-Mar	09-Mar	16-Mar	23-Mar	30-Mar	13-Apr	20-Apr	11-May	18-May	01-Jun	08-Jun	15-Jun	22-Jun
Intermediate Dutch 3 - Fast track online	ma+wo	09:00-10:30	23-Feb	25-Feb	02-Mar	04-Mar	09-Mar	11-Mar	16-Mar	18-Mar	23-Mar	25-Mar	30-Mar	01-Apr	08-Apr	13-Apr
Advanced Dutch 1 - Standard track online	Thursday	11:00-12:30	26-Feb	05-Mar	12-Mar	19-Mar	26-Mar	02-Apr	09-Apr	16-Apr	23-Apr	21-May	28-May	04-Jun	11-Jun	18-Jun
Advanced Dutch 2 - Standard track face-to-face	Monday	11:15-12:45	23-Feb	02-Mar	09-Mar	16-Mar	23-Mar	30-Mar	13-Apr	20-Apr	11-May	18-May	01-Jun	08-Jun	15-Jun	22-Jun
Advanced Dutch 3 - Standard track online	Wednesday	11:00-12:30	25-Feb	04-Mar	11-Mar	18-Mar	25-Mar	01-Apr	08-Apr	15-Apr	22-Apr	13-May	20-May	27-May	03-Jun	10-Jun

*Course dates might change after the start of the course.

In case of cancellation of one of the Dutch classes the catch-up classes will be:

Basic Dutch 1 - Fast track: 14-Apr

Intermediate Dutch 3 - Fast track: 15-Apr

Intermediate Dutch 2 - Fast track: 16-Apr

Basic Dutch 2 - Fast track: 17-Apr

Intermediate Dutch 2 - Standard track, Advanced Dutch 3 - Standard track: 17-Jun

Intermediate Dutch 1 - Fast track: 23-Apr

Intermediate Dutch 1 - Standard track, Advanced Dutch 1 - Standard track: 25-Jun

Basic Dutch 1 - Standard track, Basic Dutch 2 - Standard track: 26-Jun

Intermediate Dutch 3 - Standard track, Advanced Dutch 2 - Standard track: 29-Jun